Pos.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

19

21

22

22

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

33

33

36

37

38

39

40

a1

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

48

Bib

6

=]

202

25

=]

263

254

130

27.

N

302

39

19

83

234

247

237

268

165

277

297

303

262

18

Name

NEIL DANSKIN
Thomas Mitchell
Petr Sigut

David Taylor
James Sorrie
Alan Jeans
Stuart Villis
Gregor Nixon
Jackie Chan
Craig Borland
Louis Ford

Lewis Crolla
Kyle Harris
Craig Falconer
Richard Hay
Angus Roberts
Jim Sharp

LEE ROSIE
Ramsay MacFarlane
Olly Broadhurst
sam bruce
Matthew Greig
Fraser Gellan
Steven Tonge
Dave Malloch
Russ Walton
Neil Scott

Harry Barnard
Euan Taylor
William Brodie
Barry Mccormack
Stephen Dickson
Michael Mauchline
Ethan Cameron
Neil Macdonald
Polly Henderson
Lewis Kerr
Lewis Watson
Nigel Jarvis
Mark Davidson
Morris Gooding
Colin Mcphail
Fraser Kelly
Adam Robson
Gordon Harper
luke connon
Keir Robb
Dougie hay

Mark Blennerhassett

Cat

MS

MS

MMAS

MS

MS

MMAS

MVET

MJUN

MS

MMAS

MS

MS

MS

MS

MVET

MJUN

MS

My

MMAS

My

MJUN

MS

MMAS

MMAS

MMAS

MMAS

MVET

MS

MS

MUV

MVET

MMAS

My

MJUN

MMAS

FY

MS

MS

MVET

MS

MVET

MVET

MJuv

MMAS

MMAS

MJUN

My

MHTAIL

MS

Club
VIBE

Kona

Bike Remedy

Bike Remedy

6and two 4's

Low Flying Potatoes

6 & Two 4s

Donside mtb
ABERDEEN WHEELERS
Trail Coach

Mikes Bikes Aviemore

donside mtb
Black Salami
Ride It!

Cotswold Outdoor

Bike Craft Cartell
Bike Craft Cartel
kicc

Mcboab racing
Low Flying Potatoes

Tay Titan's

Team Ride I (ire road five division)

Female Riders Race Team

20twenty bmx

The3R's

The3R's
Strathearn Mountain Biking Club

ShredXs

no team

Ginger Squirrel Adventures

Total

00:15:10

00:15:16

00:15:32

00:15:41

00:15:46

00:15:54

00:15:56

00:16:19

00:16:25

00:16:27

00:16:28

00:16:29

00:16:33

00:16:35

00:16:36

00:16:40

00:16:46

00:16:51

00:16:53

00:16:53

00:16:54

00:16:57

00:16:57

00:16:59

00:17:00

00:17:02

00:17:03

00:17:04

00:17:06

00:17:10

00:17:11

00:17:13

00:17:15

00:17:15

00:17:15

00:17:18

00:17:19

00:17:20

00:17:21

00:17:27

00:17:28

00:17:31

00:17:34

00:17:36

00:17:38

00:17:42

00:17:47

00:17:50

00:17:50

St1l

00:01:58

00:01:57

00:02:10

00:02:03

00:02:07

00:02:07

00:02:04

00:02:40

00:02:10

00:02:11

00:02:16

00:02:14

00:02:10

00:02:10

00:02:10

00:02:12

00:02:15

00:02:26

00:02:15

00:02:11

00:02:24

00:02:11

00:02:17

00:02:19

00:02:13

00:02:15

00:02:11

00:02:19

00:02:16

00:02:17

00:02:18

00:02:14

00:02:16

00:02:22

00:02:20

00:02:22

00:02:20

00:02:16

00:02:17

00:02:21

00:02:32

00:02:27

00:02:20

00:02:22

00:02:20

00:02:18

00:02:23

00:02:22

00:02:21

St2

00:02:26

00:02:27

00:02:35

00:02:36

00:02:30

00:02:39

00:02:42

00:02:35

00:02:38

00:02:40

00:02:41

00:02:43

00:02:44

00:02:47

00:02:45

00:02:44

00:02:44

00:02:49

00:02:46

00:02:48

00:02:43

00:02:50

00:02:45

00:02:45

00:02:49

00:02:43

00:02:44

00:02:46

00:02:48

00:02:45

00:02:53

00:02:47

00:02:51

00:02:43

00:02:47

00:02:44

00:02:45

00:02:47

00:02:48

00:02:51

00:02:48

00:02:49

00:02:56

00:02:55

00:02:53

00:02:54

00:02:53

00:02:59

00:02:52

St3

00:01:28

00:01:27

00:01:28

00:01:31

00:01:32

00:01:30

00:01:34

00:01:33

00:01:38

00:01:36

00:01:39

00:01:37

00:01:41

00:01:37

00:01:37

00:01:35

00:01:39

00:01:40

00:01:40

00:01:39

00:01:37

00:01:38

00:01:38

00:01:38

00:01:39

00:01:50

00:01:42

00:01:41

00:01:39

00:01:40

00:01:40

00:01:40

00:01:41

00:01:39

00:01:39

00:01:44

00:01:42

00:01:52

00:01:42

00:01:42

00:01:45

00:01:44

00:01:47

00:01:38

00:01:45

00:01:41

00:01:45

00:01:45

00:01:41

St4

00:01:19

00:01:18

00:01:18

00:01:21

00:01:21

00:01:19

00:01:20

00:01:21

00:01:27

00:01:24

00:01:24

00:01:20

00:01:27

00:01:25

00:01:25

00:01:26

00:01:32

00:01:24

00:01:26

00:01:26

00:01:25

00:01:27

00:01:27

00:01:30

00:01:31

00:01:30

00:01:33

00:01:27

00:01:26

00:01:40

00:01:29

00:01:33

00:01:30

00:01:32

00:01:29

00:01:33

00:01:29

00:01:27

00:01:43

00:01:34

00:01:33

00:01:29

00:01:30

00:01:30

00:01:31

00:01:30

00:01:31

00:01:28

00:01:30

St5

00:01:53

00:01:50

00:01:52

00:01:56

00:01:57

00:01:55

00:01:57

00:01:59

00:01:59

00:02:04

00:02:02

00:02:02

00:02:01

00:02:01

00:02:04

00:02:13

00:02:01

00:02:02

00:02:04

00:02:02

00:02:04

00:02:10

00:02:04

00:02:07

00:02:04

00:02:04

00:02:03

00:02:09

00:02:13

00:02:06

00:02:05

00:02:07

00:02:08

00:02:15

00:02:15

00:02:09

00:02:10

00:02:03

00:02:10

00:02:05

00:02:06

00:02:12

00:02:08

00:02:11

00:02:10

00:02:14

00:02:12

00:02:09

00:02:35

St6

00:02:29

00:02:24

00:02:31

00:02:33

00:02:31

00:02:34

00:02:37

00:02:31

00:02:37

00:02:38

00:02:37

00:02:45

00:02:41

00:02:40

00:02:42

00:02:40

00:02:42

00:02:37

00:02:41

00:02:45

00:02:49

00:02:45

00:02:45

00:02:43

00:02:46

00:02:40

00:02:41

00:02:47

00:02:48

00:02:43

00:02:47

00:02:50

00:02:49

00:02:45

00:02:45

00:02:45

00:02:44

00:02:48

00:02:43

00:02:53

00:02:43

00:02:47

00:02:49

00:02:44

00:02:50

00:02:57

00:02:55

00:03:00

00:02:50

St7

00:01:28

00:01:48

00:01:26

00:01:29

00:01:30

00:01:40

00:01:30

00:01:32

00:01:38

00:01:35

00:01:34

00:01:35

00:01:35

00:01:35

00:01:34

00:01:35

00:01:36

00:01:38

00:01:36

00:01:38

00:01:35

00:01:36

00:01:38

00:01:35

00:01:39

00:01:38

00:01:39

00:01:37

00:01:39

00:01:38

00:01:37

00:01:40

00:01:38

00:01:38

00:01:38

00:01:39

00:01:40

00:01:42

00:01:39

00:01:39

00:01:38

00:01:40

00:01:43

00:01:37

00:01:43

00:01:41

00:01:44

00:01:42

00:01:38

St8

00:01:19

00:01:13

00:01:14

00:01:19

00:01:25

00:01:17

00:01:18

00:01:17

00:01:24

00:01:25

00:01:23

00:01:21

00:01:24

00:01:26

00:01:24

00:01:22

00:01:23

00:01:21

00:01:25

00:01:26

00:01:24

00:01:27

00:01:27

00:01:25

00:01:24

00:01:24

00:01:28

00:01:25

00:01:25

00:01:27

00:01:27

00:01:26

00:01:25

00:01:25

00:01:26

00:01:28

00:01:27

00:01:28

00:01:25

00:01:26

00:01:26

00:01:26

00:01:26

00:01:35

00:01:28

00:01:28

00:01:31

00:01:27

00:01:26

St9

00:00:26

00:00:26

00:00:28

00:00:28

00:00:28

00:00:25

00:00:28

00:00:27

00:00:26

00:00:28

00:00:27

00:00:25

00:00:24

00:00:26

00:00:29

00:00:28

00:00:27

00:00:28

00:00:33

00:00:29

00:00:25

00:00:26

00:00:27

00:00:28

00:00:28

00:00:31

00:00:33

00:00:25

00:00:26

00:00:27

00:00:29

00:00:28

00:00:28

00:00:29

00:00:28

00:00:27

00:00:29

00:00:29

00:00:27

00:00:27

00:00:29

00:00:29

00:00:26

00:00:26

00:00:29

00:00:29

00:00:28

00:00:28

00:00:28

St10

00:00:24

00:00:26

00:00:30

00:00:25

00:00:25

00:00:28

00:00:26

00:00:24

00:00:28

00:00:26

00:00:25

00:00:27

00:00:26

00:00:28

00:00:26

00:00:25

00:00:27

00:00:26

00:00:27

00:00:29

00:00:28

00:00:27

00:00:29

00:00:29

00:00:27

00:00:27

00:00:29

00:00:28

00:00:26

00:00:27

00:00:26

00:00:28

00:00:29

00:00:27

00:00:28

00:00:27

00:00:33

00:00:28

00:00:27

00:00:29

00:00:28

00:00:28

00:00:29

00:00:38

00:00:29

00:00:30

00:00:25

00:00:30

00:00:29
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51

52

53

54

55

56

56

58

59

60

61

61

63

64

65

66

66

68

69

70

71

71

71

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

82

84

84

86

87

88

89

90

91

91

93

%

95

95

97

97

99

67

32

113

137

229

30

197

258

47

290

®

33

200

239

289

46

264

270

281

69

266

96

213

28,

w

212

92

Lewis Dickson
Jamie Byiers
Anthony Hay
Blair Kemp
Boyan Primov
Shaun Burnett
Angus Millar
Eduard Stoica
thomas connon
Chris Wood
James Lusk
Robin Gray
James Thomson
marc gourlay
Daniel Kipps
Chris Baines
stuart mackay
Jamie Caffrey
Martyn Mitchell
Douglas Roulston
Thomas Wood
liam hope

Kev Brown
Thomas Campbell
Nick Walters
Chris Kennedy
Sean Johnston
Kevin Conaghan
Callum Thompson
David Torrance
Rohan Watson
Josh Hanlon

lan Donoghue
Robin Thomson
James Gordon
Gavin Mowat
Thomas Wibberley
Lee Morrison
Archie Gilmour
Ally Straker
scott mcdonald
Conan Finch
Martyn Henderson
Findlay Dickson
Ally Mackay
Martin Last

Tom Wilson

Ross Johnstone

Steve Lambie

MIJUN

MMAS

My

My

MMAS

MMAS

MHTAIL

My

MIJUN

MS

MS

MMAS

My

MMAS

MVET

MMAS

MS

MMAS

MMAS

MMAS

MS

MJUN

MVET

MMAS

MS

MMAS

My

MMAS

My

MMAS

MJuv

MS

MJUN

MMAS

MVET

MVET

MS

MMAS

MJuv

MVET

MVET

MS

MMAS

My

MMAS

MVET

MMAS

MS

MHTAIL

Rattray Rompers

Clydesdale Colts

Royal Albert cc

Vibe Racing

Angryflatters

Edinburgh Ride Club

Limitless Racing

Bike Craft Cartel

vibe racing

Strathean mbc

Lochy Campers

Ride It

Muky Riderz

Loose Cannon Corporation

TFE Racing

KicC

mukyriderz

Pedal loose!

Strath MB

Clydesdale Colts

Team Ride It

The3R's
Blood, Sweat and Gears

PeeStainedHobo

00:17:51

00:17:54

00:17:55

00:17:56

00:17:58

00:18:00

00:18:01

00:18:01

00:18:02

00:18:03

00:18:04

00:18:09

00:18:09

00:18:11

00:18:13

00:18:16

00:18:17

00:18:17

00:18:19

00:18:20

00:18:26

00:18:27

00:18:27

00:18:27

00:18:29

00:18:30

00:18:31

00:18:33

00:18:36

00:18:37

00:18:42

00:18:43

00:18:46

00:18:46

00:18:48

00:18:48

00:18:49

00:18:50

00:18:53

00:18:54

00:18:56

00:19:00

00:19:00

00:19:01

00:19:04

00:19:07

00:19:07

00:19:08

00:19:08

00:19:09

00:02:24

00:02:23

00:02:25

00:02:18

00:02:21

00:02:17

00:02:27

00:02:24

00:02:21

00:02:21

00:02:28

00:02:28

00:02:20

00:02:39

00:02:19

00:02:20

00:02:24

00:02:29

00:02:35

00:02:24

00:02:26

00:02:30

00:02:28

00:02:26

00:02:59

00:02:40

00:02:35

00:02:51

00:02:26

00:02:31

00:02:31

00:02:33

00:02:33

00:02:32

00:02:37

00:02:30

00:02:26

00:02:23

00:02:43

00:02:27

00:02:30

00:02:30

00:02:28

00:02:35

00:02:36

00:02:29

00:02:39

00:02:30

00:02:38

00:02:37

00:02:53

00:02:53

00:02:56

00:03:01

00:03:08

00:02:44

00:02:57

00:02:51

00:02:58

00:02:52

00:02:59

00:02:58

00:02:58

00:02:58

00:02:59

00:02:59

00:02:58

00:03:01

00:02:58

00:03:09

00:03:02

00:02:52

00:03:02

00:03:02

00:02:52

00:02:59

00:03:04

00:02:57

00:03:01

00:03:00

00:03:10

00:03:08

00:03:07

00:03:02

00:03:05

00:03:06

00:03:02

00:02:58

00:02:56

00:03:07

00:03:08

00:03:06

00:03:04

00:03:14

00:02:58

00:03:09

00:03:09

00:03:41

00:03:00

00:03:07

00:01:42

00:01:47

00:01:40

00:01:45

00:01:40

00:01:38

00:01:45

00:01:44

00:01:48

00:01:46

00:01:48

00:01:46

00:01:46

00:01:45

00:01:48

00:01:49

00:01:48

00:01:44

00:01:47

00:01:49

00:01:48

00:01:51

00:01:46

00:01:51

00:01:43

00:01:43

00:01:49

00:01:47

00:01:48

00:01:51

00:01:45

00:01:51

00:01:51

00:01:46

00:01:49

00:01:51

00:01:51

00:01:53

00:01:47

00:01:55

00:01:48

00:01:51

00:01:54

00:01:49

00:01:50

00:01:47

00:01:52

00:01:50

00:01:51

00:01:54

00:01:33

00:01:33

00:01:36

00:01:31

00:01:34

00:01:28

00:01:34

00:01:37

00:01:36

00:01:40

00:01:32

00:01:33

00:01:33

00:01:35

00:01:34

00:01:35

00:01:33

00:01:39

00:01:33

00:01:33

00:01:32

00:01:36

00:01:33

00:01:38

00:01:33

00:01:34

00:01:34

00:01:34

00:01:36

00:01:37

00:01:32

00:01:32

00:01:40

00:01:46

00:01:37

00:01:37

00:01:42

00:01:37

00:01:34

00:01:42

00:01:37

00:01:40

00:01:46

00:01:40

00:01:36

00:01:48

00:01:41

00:01:36

00:01:40

00:01:39

00:02:09

00:02:15

00:02:16

00:02:13

00:02:16

00:02:30

00:02:12

00:02:13

00:02:12

00:02:17

00:02:13

00:02:10

00:02:14

00:02:15

00:02:10

00:02:17

00:02:15

00:02:14

00:02:14

00:02:13

00:02:22

00:02:22

00:02:14

00:02:15

00:02:17

00:02:16

00:02:21

00:02:19

00:02:16

00:02:19

00:02:19

00:02:19

00:02:18

00:02:23

00:02:17

00:02:21

00:02:14

00:02:27

00:02:27

00:02:17

00:02:21

00:02:22

00:02:20

00:02:22

00:02:17

00:02:21

00:02:22

00:02:17

00:02:23

00:02:25

00:02:56

00:02:50

00:02:51

00:02:53

00:02:50

00:02:40

00:02:53

00:02:56

00:02:51

00:02:55

00:02:56

00:02:58

00:02:57

00:02:51

00:03:08

00:03:00

00:02:56

00:03:03

00:03:00

00:02:55

00:02:59

00:03:01

00:03:08

00:02:56

00:02:51

00:03:01

00:02:54

00:02:57

00:03:00

00:03:00

00:03:10

00:03:03

00:02:59

00:02:57

00:03:01

00:03:01

00:02:54

00:03:04

00:03:08

00:03:02

00:03:06

00:03:05

00:02:59

00:02:59

00:03:17

00:03:08

00:02:58

00:02:58

00:03:05

00:03:08

00:01:45

00:01:47

00:01:41

00:01:43

00:01:41

00:02:21

00:01:41

00:01:41

00:01:45

00:01:45

00:01:44

00:01:47

00:01:46

00:01:41

00:01:48

00:01:46

00:01:44

00:01:41

00:01:44

00:01:44

00:01:47

00:01:46

00:01:42

00:01:50

00:01:42

00:01:47
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Marc Brown
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Chafing the Dream
enduro bandit
phunked.com

Ginger Racing
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colin duncan
Blair Fotheringham
Gary Russell
John Melville
Joe Cook

Matt Mackenzie
Euan Laing

Dave Mitchell
Greg Harper
Kevin Murray
Gary Russell
James Hughes
Ethan Crawford
Matthew Harper
Alan Smiles
Jamie Dunbar
Paul Higgins
Ethan O'Hara

Liz Law

nicola mckenzie
Peter Brown
Lauren Carle
Kenan Beverton
Dave Campbell
Jessica Kelly

Des McCrum
Tim Bradly

Nick Gilmour
Ross Hunter
Ray Waite
Charlotte Higgins
Stuart Waite
Cameron Allan
Jessie MacKintosh
Laura Mann
Peter Wood
Neville Stratton
Emma Charlton
James Martin
Craig Moor
Robert Mitchell
Cherry Fairley
Graeme Lawson
Ross McArthur
Callum Mitchell
Fiona Wallace
Katie Hanson
Andrew Penman
Sam Irwin

Ben Kirkland

MGVET

MHTAIL

MVET  Meedies bike club
MMAS

MJUV  Mucky "A" Cookie Collective
MJUV  Meedies Bike Club
MGVET Team Laing

MVET

MHTAIL

MGVET

MS

MS Bike Craft Cartel
MHTAIL Brackendale Racing
MHTAIL

MMAS  Africanendo
MMAS See You NT Racing
MVET  Brig Bandit

MS

FMAS

FS alyth cycles
MGVET

FMAS

MHTAIL Low flying potatoes
MHTAIL

FY Shred XS

MVET  Team DILLIGAF
MHTAIL

MVET  Pedal Loose!
MHTAIL Blke Craft Cartel
MGVET Wobbly Farts
FIUV progression bikes
MGVET Wobbly Farts

MS Bike Craft Cartel
FHTAIL Wolfpax Riders

FS

MVET

MVET Team Ride It

FJUN

MJuv

MMAS TeamRamrod
MVET

FGVET  irt vixen Snodogs with Flare
MVET

MS Sproket Jockeys
MS

FS Dirt Vixens
FHTAIL Mikes Bikes Aviemore
MHTAIL Meedies Bike Club
MS Strava doesn't lie

MS StrathMB
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Jill Sowerbutts
Kim EIliff

Ann Miller

Alex Chung
Siusan Winchester
Euan Mitchell
Fiona Watson
HEATHER MCLELLAN
Angie Plisga
georgina brodie
Max Creamer
Christopher Gray
Pete Marshall
Mike Ramsay
Tini Davies

Scott Fong

John Charlton
Scott Allan

Mac Stephen
Oliver Holden
Karen Muir

Scott Moffat
David Yule
Graham Finlayson
James McGregor
Michal Kiecok
Robert mackay Bateman
Sam Guthrie
Alastair Duechars
Ruan Shand

Dave McBean
Allan Gray
Richard Valentine

Freda Hunter

FMAS

FVET

FVET

MMAS

FS

MJUN

FVET

FVET

FVET

FVET

MJUV

MJUN

MVET

MMAS

FHTAIL

MMAS

MS

MJUN

My

MIJUV

FVET

MS

MMAS

MS

MVET

MMAS

MVET

MS

MMAS

My

MVET

MVET

MS

FMAS

Just jill went up the hill

Dirt Vixens

Dirt Vixens

Muckmaiden

kicc

Grampian Tigers

Forrest Gump in Reverse

Dirt Vixens

Enduro Bandits

Team Ginsters

Strathearn MBC

Dirt Vixens

Central Scotland MTB

Africanendo

Forrest Gump in Reverse
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